©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
May, 2015 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NB2305A/D
NB2305A
3.3 V Zero Delay
Clock Buffer
The NB2305A is a versatile, 3.3 V zero delay buffer designed to

VDD
CLKOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Operating Range Package Shipping† Availability
NB2305AI1DG 5I1 Industrial &
Commercial
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
Now
NB2305AI1DR2G 5I1 Industrial &
Commercial
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
Now
NB2305AI1HDG 5I1H Industrial &
Commercial
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
Now
NB2305AI1HDR2G 5I1H Industrial &
Commercial
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
Now
NB2305AI1DTG 5I1 Industrial &
Commercial
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Rail
Now
NB2305AI1DTR2G 5I1 Industrial &
Commercial
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
Now
NB2305AI1HDTG 5IH Industrial &
Commercial
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Rail
Now
NB2305AI1HDTR2G 5IH Industrial &
Commercial
TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel